
REYNOLDA RD

PATTERSON AV

LIB
ER

TY
ST

NEW WALKERTOWN RD

OLD
GREENSBORO RD

WAUGHTOWN ST

PE
TE

RS
CR

EE
KP

KW
Y

COUNTRY CLUB RD

SILASCREEK PKWY

HAWTHORNE RD

MAIN ST

UNIVERSITY PKWY

Walkertown

Kernersville

Lewisville

Clemmons

Tobaccoville

Rural Hall

Winston-Salem

SHATTALON DR

1

11

6

4

4

9

5

3

2

10
10

29
29

22

23

23

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

12

13

13

141414

14

16

24

25
25

26
26

20

20

21

21

21

27

32

34

19

1919

19

3737
37 37

35

36

39

39

38

40 47

42 4848

48

48

48

48

48

41
41

41

41

44

44

44

44

44

44 45

46

46

33

30
3030

30

30

30

17

17

49

50

7

51

52
53

53

53

54

54

54

55

56

56

56
56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

64

64

65

66

18

31

15

I:\N
TA

RC
_G

IS\
De

pt\
pla

nn
ing

\Ag
ric

ult
ura

l_P
rog

ram
s\V

AD
_2

01
5\P

DF
s\V

AD
_M

ap
_A

LL
.m

xd

1.   Westbend Properties
2.   Johnny Blakely
3.   Zane Sells
4.   Ruth Charles
5.   Beth Tucker
6.   Stacey Manning
7.   Edna T. Lawson
9.   Wayne Woosley
10.  Robert Poindexter
11.  Stf Lewisville, LLC
12.  Marvin Eaton
13.  Lynn Stewart
14.  Maurice Yokley
15.  Danny Byerly
16.  James Stimpson
17.  Reginald Teague
18.  Larry Whicker
19.  Bobby Doub

Voluntary Agricultural Districts (VAD)

Forsyth County Voluntary Agricultural Districts

Date:  4/4/2016
Data Sources: Mike Bowman, Cooperative Extension Service
Created by:   GIS/Mapping
              Planning and Development Services Department
              P.O. Box 2511
              Winston-Salem, NC  27102
              336.727.8000      planning@cityofws.org
              www.cityofws.org/planning

Disclaimer. Every effort has been made to insure that the information offered is correct and up-to-date; 
however, complete accuracy cannot be guaranteed. Map users are responsible for understanding issues
related to GIS digital data, mapping, and data accuracy.  
The City of Winston-Salem and Forsyth County make no warranty, representation, or guarantee of any kind 
regarding any maps or other information provided herein or the sources of such maps or other information. 
The City of Winston-Salem and Forsyth County specifically disclaim all representations or warranties, 
express or implied, including, without limitation, the implied warranties of merchantability and fitness 
for a particular purpose. 
The City of Winston-Salem and Forsyth County assume no liability for any errors, omissions, or inaccuracies 
in the information provided regardless of the cause of such or for any decision made, 
action taken, or action not taken by the user in reliance upon any maps or information provided herein.  
The information cannot be construed to be a legal document.

20.  Edwin Needham
21.  Wanda Wetherall
22.  William Wetherall
23.  Lucile Hester
24.  Yadkin Valley Invst, LLC
25.  Terry Smith
26.  David Lawson
27.  Don Hartman
28.  Tim Weavil
29.  Scott Pegram
30.  Ronnie Vaughn
31.  Eugene Strupe
32.  Jeffrey Morrison
33.  Charles Leonard
34.  William H. Kapp
35.  James Nottke
36.  J. Norman Willard
37.  Bobby Doub

1/2 Mile Buffer Area
2 0 21

Miles

38.  Clarence Weavil
39.  Louziel Scales
40.  Denise Hickman
41.  Leo Whicker
42.  Tanner Boyles
43.  Removed from Program
44.  Johnnie Kapp
45.  Thomas Kapp
46.  Caroline Fleischer
47.  Jerry Pegram
48.  Beth Tucker
49.  Marvin Eaton
50.  Danny Byerly
51.  Stacey Manning
52.  Thomas Reed
53.  Weldon Clodfelter
54.  Weldon Clodfelter Jr.
55.  Sam Solomon

56.  Lamar Taft
57.  Michael Joyce
58.  Rocky Hundley
59.  Bobby Church
60.  Tony Church
61.  James Clayton
62.  Keith Pierce
63.  Aileen Miller
64.  Ron Bennett
65.  Mike Isley
66.  Spencer Yost


